
Illustrations of items in our advertisement do not
necessarily represent items on sale. In the event of

a discrepancy between an illustration and a
description, the description takes precedence.

Monday - Friday 8:30 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.
Saturday 8:30 a.m. - 6:00 p.m.
Sunday 10:00 a.m. - 5:00 p.m.

Store Hours

SALE DATES EFFECTIVE SEpTEmbEr 8THTo SEpTEmbEr 14TH, 2016
WWW.LAmANTIAS.CA @Lamantiasmarket

COUNTRY MARKET FRESH
“We reserve the right to limit quantities”
SORRY NO RAINCHECKS

Sensible
Portions

Veggie
Snacks796 ml - 540 ml

500 g

1.47 L

250 g brick or tub

.99

2/$5

3.99

1.99

3.99

1.99

1.99 .79 1.991.99Kraft

Miracle
Whip

Aylmer

Tomatoes
or Accents

Lactantia
1% or 2%

Pur Filtre
Milk

Campbell’s

Chunky
Soup

Sunlight

Laundry
Detergent

Lactantia

Cream
Cheese

Beatrice

Cottage
Cheese

Betty Crocker

Hamburger
Helper

Heinz

Beef Gravy
890 ml

1 L

158-255 g 284 ml 142 g540 ml

8.99 8.99
(1.99/100 g) (1.99/100 g)

Chef Made

Grilled Chicken
Breast
With Gravy, Potatoes &
Vegetables

Chef Made

Grilled Glazed
Ham
With Scalloped Potatoes and
Vegetables8.99

lb lb

7.99

2.49 2.49
400 g 284 g

McCain

French Fries
Stouffer’s

Entrees

Mortimer’s

English or
Scotch Beef
Pies

1.59 2.49
900 g 262-340 g

Canada AA+
Boneless
Beef Tri Tip
Grilling
Strips 8.99

lb lb
2.49

Canada
Grade A
Fresh Chickens
3-4 lb avg size

Store Made
Fresh Breaded
Pork Schnitzel 9.99

lb

Fresh Stuffed
Peppers
With Pork
Sausage & Rice

3.99
lb lb

5.99
Canada AA+
Lean Stewing
Beef

Virginia
Old Fashioned
Smoked Ham 7.99

1 kg

1.99 1.49
each lb

Product of U.S.A.,

Romaine
Hearts

Product of Ontario,
Canada No. 1

Celery 2.991.49

EASY
MEAL

SOLUTION

NEW
CROP

Product of Ontario,
Canada Fancy

McIntosh
Apples

Product of U.S.A.,
No. 1 Grade

White
Cauliflower

Product of Ontario.,
Canada No. 1

Bartlett Pears
pkg of 3bunch

SAVE
$2/lb

SAVE
$1/lb

SAVE
$1/lb

SAVE
$2/lb

SAVE
$1/lb

Piller’s
Salami

Roast Beef/
Pastrami/
Corned Beef
Or Montreal
Smoked Meat

5
VARIETIES

675 g pkg

D’Italiano
Bread

D’Italiano
Sausage,
Crustini or
Brizzolio
Buns2.29 2.49

Product of Ontario,
Canada No. 1

Coronation
Seedless
Grapes 3.99

2 L

each
4.99

pkg of 6
2.99

Fresh Baked
Butter
Croissants

Fresh
Baked
Apple
Crumble Pie

473 ML (Incl HST & Deposit)

Pillsbury

Pizza Pops

5.99
3 L Basket

Astro

Yogurt
lb12x100 g pkg

3.992.99 1.99
Unseasoned

Pork
Back
Ribs

Product of
U.S.A.,

1 Lb
Strawberries

50 William St. South, Lindsay

SAVE
$1

SAVE
$1

PKG
OF 2

Amsterdam
Blonde Lager 2.95

ONTARIO CRAFT BEER


